DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR
No.CM/ PGA/ /20
P.G Activity Time Table for DECEMIBER 2021

Date: 26/11/2021

Sr. No. Date Day Topic PG Student PG Guide
1 01-12-2021 | Wednesday Journal club Dr.Ravlifant Dr.Rathod
Dr.Sachin
2 02-12-2021 Thursday Case Presentation |Dr.Prerana Dr. Chavan
Presentation
4 04-12-2021 Saturday Case Presentation |Dr.Bala Dr.Ukey
5 | 06122021 | Monday | ThesisReview:Bllotin, chirag Dr. Narlawar
Presentation
Thesis Review:
6 07-12-2021 Tuesday Proforma & Dummy |Dr.Ajisha Dr. Lanjewar
Table
7 08-12-2021 | Wednesday Book Review Dr.Kanchan Dr. Wadhva
8 09-12-2021 Thursday Case Presentation |Dr.Wandana Dr. Golawar
‘9 | 10-12-2021 Fodaye | BeviewaBIOR i coefvin Dr.Bhelkar
. Presentation
10 13-12-2021 Monday Seminar Dr.Tharun Dr.Golawar
11 14-12-2021 Tuesday T-he5|s Re_vlew: Dr.Aishwarya Dr. Narlawar
Review of Literature
12 15-12-2021 | Wednesday Book Review Dr. Shreshtha Dr. Patil
13 16-12-2021 Thursday Journal club Dr.Nilesh Dr.Ram Dr. Bhelkar
is Review: Pil
14 | 17-12-2021 Fridays. || asssneview ot n  chubhira Dr.Golawar
Presentation
15 18-12-2021 Saturday Case Presentation |Dr.Aditi Dr. Rathod
16 20-12-2021 Monday Book Review Dr.Parvati Dr. Chavan
17 21-12-2021 Tuesday Final Presentation |Dr. Prerana Dr. Lanjewar
; Thesis Review: Pilot
18 22-12-2021 | Wednesday ' L Dr.Ashish Dr.Gawande
Presentation
19 23-12-2021 Thursday Book Review Dr.Shubhra Dr. Rathod
20 | 24-12-2021 Friday Fotrlialily | PEE Dr. Patil
Dr.Sanju
21 27-12-2021 Monday Thesis Rewe\A.:: 6! Dr.Kanchan Dr. Wadhva
Presentation
22 | 28122021 | Tuesda Journal club Dr.Sachin Or Patil
: J Dr.Manjeet A
23 79-12-2021 | Wednesday | Final Presentation Dr.Tharun Dr. Narlawar
24 30-12-2021 Thursday Field Visit
25 31-12-2021 Friday Month end exam |All PGs

Thesis Review and Seminars will be attended by all Faculty.

All PG Activities will stagt
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from 3 PM unless mentioned otherwise.
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